\$2 implex	Zjeldou zacowa -mala maio zac	Hr. L	of			DJ 206	470 D
50 West 47th St, Suite 2	ON	Conta	ct Name:	DEE	BIE +	The second secon	shally story one one
International Gem Towe	er m	Ked 556 v 01, 4000 5195 pp.	Title:		and the same	al transcription	for whom at all the
New York, NY 10036	Carlata May	Consignee Compar	y Name:	MATI	V Stoe	TEWELL	E/Ryme Pleas
T: 800.233.1155	T	Govt Issued Registe	ation No:	are, it is not	er for thought the Co	idjina Chrisyan, 10 . 10 g	
f: 212.883.9532	0	La company de Business				AFN Street	to the state of
E: sales@simplexdiam.co	om	The state of the s		CLAY		State: NC	Zip 27520
www.simplexdiam.com	in l'e o ma deprin Pende l'élockés	trio i secono de la mesmo Te	lephone:	919	.553.0	Copile:	The read tone)
Tox ld: 13-3218259	Later Sente	Noted to have 457 departs				lers@aol	The state of the state of the state of
Service Rep:		2001	like to re	ceive e-n	ewsletters:	Yes	No [
Date	Speacial N	WELL THE PROPERTY OF THE	1160	1/90	5 110: /	Alan and an analysis	Terms
2,8,2024	Tag P /	Description /		Ob. /Che	Sell Price/	Value	Pot Se
I Item/Lot Number	List P	No of Stones	/	Oty/Cts	Pc or Ct	The part of the same	Ret So
MIBR2353 VO910	O+AM	AMY / DA BANK		2	ACC 1 10 10 0	189-	2.7
2 MI3RZ353V091	17-SP	Supph/Da E	AMO 10	20	octorol bidati	219-	190 Per 190 Pe
3 MI3R2363VO91		R+D BAMO	1012	0	n sapab szac ni sapab szac	219-	the key That do
4 MI3RZ353VO91		BT/DA BAN	104	0	willie Adaptises	189-	
5 M13R2191 VO9		R+Din BAM	CHEL COLLE	0	100 July invite y	159-	(1)
6 M13R2199 W99	THE RESERVE TO	160+- BAMD	THE MEDICAL	0	ยากฏิการโลก เวเมรายศาสตร	159-	(13)
7 MI3RZ199V09		1 1001-1001-10	101	(1)	HAVE THE STREET	159-	(3)
8 M1312131 VO9		1.10pt. BAND	146	10	19 - 17 OH 23 V	179-	rearcAsistratel
The contraction of the Contraction	Secretary by the			20	01 2934T13.94 340	120	ารุ่วรับนุก) และได้ เ เพษาย์ล และ การเลย
9 M13/220150	Landres - Trus	1.12pt. BAND			hudalo bino en Isdinos, actor	139-	mod to one to sai
10 MI3RZ201 SO	er e rache sull'an a	han harring history	IOX	0	gordentati (laga) Tabbique ya	127-	the year of the same
11 M13 R2547 VO	the state of the s	DI HIOLI SUL MUNTU LI SE LICENTIO			outhernerit verie on en outrosope	257-	guegal sed in the
12 MI3RZ547 VC	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	BOHN CURVE			Seese Calle	399-	with puch mod-
13 MIBR 1991 V91	The strong or	20HN GTS	IOY	0	ris bno calety	519-	terry tiligogow.
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, have been purchased from leg and in compliance with the Uni that the diamonds are conflict the written guarantees provided by	itimate sources nated Nations resoluted Nations resoluted based on person the supplier(s).	not involved in funding conflict lutions. SimplexDiam states rsonal knowledge and/or	otals Ship Charge	PG	-1	<i>2</i> 877	Maria Halian
or will provide all other docume Consignee have disclosed to S the Consignment Agreement T Is this Company AML (Anti-Mone	and Consignee, in entatoin and infor SimplexDiam all n erms of Agreem by Loundering) con	n accordance with the USA Patric mation required by SimplexDiam elevant information in connection ent on the back hereof. mpliant pursuant to the USA Patrio	, (3) Signer with the Me	vill authorize rchandise ar	any changes to nd this "Agreeme	the details herein, and ent" which includes this	d (4) Signer and
registered within the US or pursual This document includes a CON New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigneerally liable under this Agreauthorized to execute this Agreersonally guarantees in Signe Consignee in this Agreement, to enforce this guaranty agains obligations of Signer and Consignee be joined.	ont to International SIGNMENT AG gnor" or "Simples tement. BY SIGN tement on behalf the sindividual cap Consignor need at Signer and recignee, and a separation of SIGNMENT of	al Low if registered outside the US? REEMENT between SIMPLEXD (Diam") and "Consignee" (As Me IING below the parties hereby ag f of Consignee and to bind Consi- pacity the full and timely performa- not exhaust any recourse agains eive payment or performance fro parate action may be brought and	IAM INC., a Intioned Aboveree to all of ignee to the trance and obset Consignee m Signer. To prosecuted	ve); if there a the terms of erms of this ervance of a or any othe he obligation against Sign	are two consigner this Agreement. Agreement. Fur all of the obligation or any is hereunder are whether action.	e parties, Consignees Signer warrants that In thermore, the Signer I ons, representations, a collateral or property, the joint and several, on is brought against C	are jointly and ne/she is duly nereby uncondition and covenants of before being entitl and independent, consignee or whet
ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMEN	IT AND AGREE TO		C PHYMENT IS			erms and conditions	1
WHITE: OFFICE BLUE	: INVENTOR	Y PINK: CUSTOMER	an Period States	Signatu		Authorized Signatory	

F	50 West 47th St, Suite 20	N	M	Cont	act Name:	957c. 124s.C.	200 6 - A DEST (MIC.)	rodk valdada s	an agraph of the	P 480.44	
r	International Gem Tower	THE REPORT OF	m		Title:	2017	The part of the	Chydrada, fre.		er en en Er se hag	
o m	New York, NY 10036	and the second s		Consignee Compo	ny Name:	MA	FN STY	Wet TH	ELANA	Plas	
100	T: 800.233.1155 F: 212.883.9532 C: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Tax Id: 13-3218259 Service Rep:			Govt Issued Regist		spend yette	4.701,40 (96)	ad maketayee		-5106-130F	
			T	act and water to lead the	Address:		Sign of the Jacobs and Security	and the service of the	Section of the Control of the Contro		
1				evino quel e un a men	City:	J. 10 H 1.4 5 N	Mercal more	State:	Zip:	N. April 10	
			Herei e Chi	Telephone: 919,553 080 Bimile:							
			1	Emoil:							
			DL.	Would you like to receive e-newsletters:			euslelters.	Yes	N		
-	The second secon	Speaci	ol M		une to fe	150,000	TWO ICECTS:	object organis des Edmelad, des au			
GEN	7 8 7024	Tag P		Description	7 or Calenda	12 (E) (E 100)	Sell Price/	May Ford Prince	507 3 - 5 1-5	erms	
C)	L.OWE	4		No of Stones		Ohi/Ch-		Value	Oak	Cel	
SI	Item/Lot Number	List	GT V		1/1.	Oty/Cts	FCOICE	Value	Ret	Sol	
1	M1312631181	4	サ. SKJI マニュ	ZISO OHNKIN	140		Mary Starte	1109	Sept.	Den Ar	
5	M.13P 4013V08	10	Filmly Skills	Kett Cluster	10w	0	bakestraM Actualis	169-	eral or Zuc	1	
7	NY020-384XI	MOEG	2101	, ZOP+. BEZEL	141	(Ø	not ed fluit el	769	7 mg and you	Maria p	
	My02-1121111	MORD	Attigu	the soules loss time of the street	116	(0)	ALTERNATE ST	359	eyo (atsubam	THE BENCH	
4	NY033-424\d1	7/70	16-66 BE 24	133pt 18821	-11111	à	10 PADS TRAIN 04	201	元·北京的广东村的	HAMPING PURIS	
5	1203014/81	1-42	ais 6 Lu _{ke}	Obpt- CICOS	>17/	- C	aralas(ilo	627	yar laterale	A FOREST	
6	KMOZSBFT LU	UG 67	Q	14CHWOTS	10W	0	ान्य कर्ता प्रतासक्त सर्वे प्रतासका	339	1571-90) in	
7	MI3N 4069 VOE	314	21.71	Yester DBX	14W		Joseph More	199	lon ban	There's	
5	1/8710-354WI	IPEEC	18	WZIOCHWPT	DBY 14	10	TEND REPART	1509	-	a Logal	
1	RB200UDM26	1.1.0		200+W RA	W 14 V	(1)	se-voiamo e i	1199	an of periods 3		
7	DOMORMAM/IVI	20	oz se vliek	KICH (ZAM	1 14.	(1)	rudrib i no El Isomem atom	320	Service Communications	ré as se	
10	7,000		מי	CLA RAM	0 11/10	1	(1960-1960-1960-1960-1960-1960-1960-1960-	910	NAME OF THE PARTY.	Section 1	
11	10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	ATTHE REPORT	71/10	157D 13HM	o ly	IF	OTHER WITH AN	120		y calu	
12	11-2-11	CONTRACTOR OF THE	2	1.630+V BA	170 176	10	Period Jacobs	1507		1104	
13	X13FZ401 AC	201	16 19 at	100ct STE	105 140	10	STEEL STEEL	1075	Side Side	นๆข้อง ซู	
	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, t	he diamon	ds an	d jewelry herein delivered	Totals	and value to		rradicacilito lav	_ xex	1-10-	
	have been purchased from legit and in compliance with the Unit	ed Nations	resol	utions. SimplexDiam states	med Essays	ic le that	/ >	1/1	17	PORM A	
	that the diamonds are conflict fr written guarantees provided by	ee based o	n per	sonal knowledge and/or	Ship Charg	e H	TIC -	10,10	10	X	
74 4	USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIA			under signed signatory	G. Totals	Charles T	s converge ou	AT 11	7363	7	
	("Signer") confirms for Signer at	nd Consign	nee, ir	accordance with the USA Pai	riot Act. that	(1) all inform	nation provided h	erein is correct,	(2) the Signer ha	as provid	
	or will provide all other documer Consignee have disclosed to Si	ntatoin and	infor	mation required by SimplexDia	m, (3) Signer	will authoriz	e any changes t	o the details her	ein, and (4) Sign	er and	
	the Consignment Agreement Te	erms of Agr	reeme	ent on the back hereof.		or crianuise i	und uns Agreen	TOTAL WITHOUT INCIU	uus uns non no	in do we	
	Is this Company AML (Anti-Money	Launderin	g) cor	npliant pursuant to the USA Patr	lot Act if		Ue-			10	
	registered within the US or pursua This document includes a CON	SIGNMEN'	TAG	REEMENT between SIMPLEX	DIAM INC., a	New York	Yes corporation with	an office at 50 W	7. 47th Street, S	uite 20N,	
	New York N.Y. 10036 ("Consig	nor" or "Sir	mplex	Diam") and "Consignee" (As N	fentioned Ab	ove); if there	are two consign	ee parties. Cons	signees are joint	ly and	
	severally liable under this Agree authorized to execute this Agree	ement on b	ehalf	of Consignee and to bind Con	signee to the	terms of thi	s Agreement. Fi	urthermore, the S	Signer hereby up	nconditio	
	authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of Consignee and to bind Consignee to the terms of this Agreement. Furthermore, the Signer hereby unconditional personally guarantees in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely performance and observance of all of the obligations, representations, and covenants of the obligations are consistent any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled.										
	Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether										
	obligations of Signer and Consi Consignee be joined.	gnee, and	a sep	arate action may be brought a	nd prosecute	d against Si	gner whether act	ion is brought ag	gainst Consigne	or whet	
	OLL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE F	PROPERTY C	OF SIA	APLEXDIAM, INC. UNTIL FULL & FII	NAL PAYMENT	IS RECEIVED.	I HAVE READ THE	TERMS AND CON	DITIONS	To order	
	ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT	AND AGRE	€ TO	THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.							

			11500	11 0	21. 1-1. EA	Lange s	DJ 20	06472	D
F 50	West 47th St, Suite 20N	M	ed try spent and Cont	act Name:	ale time of	et by gran bar	THE POLICE OF THE	re tablivour.	ulern ne
r Ini	ternational Gem Tower	e m		Title:	100	17 musica bae			
m Ne	w York, NY 10036	0	Consignee Compo	any Name:	14/1	IN S	TREET	TEWE	ER
SOL STORY	800.233.1155		Govt Issued Regis	tation No:	JETY VE D	oli terri magra-	etalinaboli yhs vot	specially trial	ÇĞINDE
	212.883.9532	I	STREET, SAME STATE OF	s Address:		ote detail page terr	radijalak de erubija Najakara meteorika	A ACTOR OF THE SECTION OF THE	en to
	sales@simplexdiam.com		en uselis consulta	City:	G. Talk	11000 BOOK	State:	Zip:	onta
100	ww.simplexdiam.com	32 4 2 2	activists folkladd Espek. All twad the deal of the	elephone:	a some are	entra abase s	Facsimile:	net dags the strict	W.
1 - 1-2		0.6-110	the second our money	Email:	1 / A (2) (a)	The same the		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Jag .
	ax ld: 13-3218259	HO PERIOD IN				newsletters:	Yes	No	2.44
	ervice Rep:	. 1 81-1		o like to rec	.6186 6-1	iewsietters:	Tes L	Ter	_
1916 SALES	70 7074	cial Note	HERVINES - RESERVANCE OF SHEET OF	L BLL IS SIN	1 - 710/41/5	Call Ories /	R. REPERSONS	1en	IIS
- 1		9P/	Description		0. (0.	Sell Price/	e lo vinació ja it	6 7 19	
SI	Item/Lot Number Lis	st P	No of Stones		Qtu/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret	Sol
1	X13824018110	Busher 2	ODPT- FFNO	140	<u>U</u>	isum i astriore D i n-la estra	100-		
9	XIZRZ310AOOH	iahotak [†] w	scHr Rin	144	(1)	uatignal (กลก)	341-	(u)	
- /	KIDD DIMIBILY	Claudian Constitution	11/01 7	1117		gon ad light a	100		E E
3	X1312090(181)1	i atespani	elypt- Kly	140	8	ness days, in	189-	mik-ro-seot di	oa ple
4	X14PZ401B049	tons religi	R+D YEND	146	(1)	is programa.	550-	ing onen bid	on work
5	attiped see statut visteyetas ta ratia testis silatiliti basta et daar	ini sas Griba Jon Rich	DI (JORGAN) HERBAR IN TO TAKE THE POST OF THE	A Aller - Super		SULTON HAVE	10.75 La Proude	holfmet words	- Year
1	and the restriction for the dispersional contracting of	Great De Liber	en and constant of all co	2 C) 1 C C S (0) C	V 20 (02-12	W. L. S. Prince Land	500 a 10 a 60		
6	TUT TO SEE SECTION OF THE OUR	u yas o	minen erkeher ib ibirid	A 100 M		454	1750		
7	reproductive that to refer page	of	IL DEL.	9 50	RE- 1	ing industrial		is his past	
8	VORATME LIGHTLY SWELFINGS	AGRAHOSI	HES RECARDING THE M	S OR WARRAI	ENTATIO	33977 (31) 231	CHARICHOR NA	in the Section	LOUNT
	reinasi kiritaa godd) yt chafa o'hologalo muo hacaday y lee	like ente be H. elizou no	Dent . 16.		Dem	22 TATE 9	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	6 - 7	SATE C
9	race and the second restoration and the second r		DEBI Wan	75 D	rui_	4 0	n rae 1	or PA	THE
10	e i propiete enforcement of Consignal	Definor		robudalo Unil		HOTERNIE THE	no zazamo z es Na jednos zoos	ng bround yap sette he yeu f	ng Soy Te sun
11	iver, beveretatigg gas gaviet, bauet. Jana deither neid - Tha Antannens	BYV. IDOMD	93(12), BULLING 122 (TO 10) An ibus see nothing to milita	Lettermener Recentled at	L. Valley B. S. Conference	SSLVIQ BAND	12100 - 611 61 1264	A Period Book	11
	Abryans, stradus especialisticas,	12.00 PM	No 10 Del Novi Tran Cultin		727-1232		iner Birth car	M	/
12		4010 YOU	reanchmarting plupar of i	amii voa 16 y h	LI YOFFID	militari dalamini	A-1116	194	11/4/10
13	risus yns bas triomospy, sat is egizi	vanc Teatra	yae ekisesioliismu to bili	מלופת נור ווער	1	TM	H 19.		
-sdi-	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diam	onds and je	welry herein delivered	mi bonizozel	id y man	1111	in Carlo Todayo	xa baa.	a of a
r	have been purchased from legitimate so and in compliance with the United Natio	ources not i	nvolved in funding conflict	Totals	ted one	en gurterost	Interprinary and an	TO 16 A A .	
t	hat the diamonds are conflict free base	ed on perso		Ship Charge	n History	MET SIL PER	in durantic	as same tra	
	written guarantees provided by the sup	niaco	de l'ultiple y l'ambier	A the ships an	manda b	a androgen by			-
74-	JSA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE, TI			G. Totals	\ all inform	ation provided b	perein is correct (0)	the Ci	8 8 =
<u> </u>	"Cianar" confirme for Cianar and Cone		AUTUATION WITH THE USA PE	mot Act, that (1	ill outboris	e any changes	to the details herein	and (4) Signer	and
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consor will provide all other documentation a	and informa	tion required by SimplexDia	am, (3) Signer w	viii authoriz	o dily changes	actano moroni,	this for at f	llow se
	or will provide all other documentatoin a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD	and information and informatio	tion required by SimplexDia vant information in connect	am, (3) Signer w	chandise	and this "Agreen	nent" which includes	tris front form	13 WGII
() () () () () ()	or will provide all other documentatoin a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD he Consignment Agreement Terms of s this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounde	and information all release Agreement complex	tion required by SimplexDia vant information in connect on the back hereof, ant pursuant to the USA Pat	am, (3) Signer with the Mer	chandise	and this "Agreen	nent" which includes	trils front form	as wen
L () c t	or will provide all other documentatoin a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD he Consignment Agreement Terms of s this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounde egistered within the US or pursuant to Intre	and information all release Agreement complete c	tion required by SimplexDia vant information in connect on the back hereof, fant pursuant to the USA Pat w if registered outside the U	em, (3) Signer with the Mer	chandise a	and this "Agreen	nent" which includes	No	
	or will provide all other documentation a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD he Consignment Agreement Terms of is this Company AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Inter- This document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or	and information all relevance Agreement ering) complement ernotional Los ENT AGRE	tion required by SimplexDia vant information in connect on the back hereof. fant pursuant to the USA Pat w if registered outside the U EMENT between SIMPLE; am") and "Consignee" (As I	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot fict if S? KDIAM INC., a N Mentioned Abov	New York ore); if there	Yes	an office at 50 W. 4	No 7th Street, Suite	20N,
L () c tt	or will provide all other documentation a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD he Consignment Agreement Terms of is this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Inter- This document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. E	and informa iam all relections Agreement ering) completering completering ernational to ENT AGRE "SimplexDia BY SIGNING	tion required by SimplexDistrant information in connect on the back hereof. Sont pursuant to the USA Pater if registered outside the UEMENT between SIMPLES arm, and "Consignee" (As I B below the parties hereby	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if 5? KDIAM INC., a N Mentioned Abov agree to all of the	New York ore); if there he terms o	Yes corporation with are two consign f this Agreemen	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign	No 7th Street, Suite lees are jointly a nat he/she is du!	20N, nd
U () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	or will provide all other documentatoin a Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD he Consignment Agreement Terms of is this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Inturation This document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. authorized to execute this Agreement of personally guarantees in Signer's indivi-	and information all relevance of the complex of the	tion required by SimplexDistrant information in connect on the back hereof. I the back hereof. I the burst to the USA Pater of the USA Pater	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? (DIAM INC., a Note that the Mer Mentioned Above agree to all of the transignee to the transignee and obs	New York (e); if there he terms of this ervance of	Yes corporation with are two consign of this Agreement. Fall of the obligation of th	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign tions, representation	No 7th Street, Suite ees are jointly a nat he/she is duly her hereby unco	20N, nd y ndition ts of
U ()	or will provide all other documentation as Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD the Consignment Agreement Terms of is this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Inter- This document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. Ele authorized to execute this Agreement of personally guarantees in Signer's Indivi- Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee.	and information all relevance of the complex of the	tion required by SimplexDistrant information in connect on the back hereof. I the back hereof. I the pursuant to the USA Pateur if registered outside the UEMENT between SIMPLES arm") and "Consignee" (As I is below the parties hereby Consignee and to bind Conty the full and timely perfore exhaust any recourse again.	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? KDIAM INC., a Note that the terminal of the termin	New York (re); if there he terms of thie ervance of or any oth	Yes corporation with are two consign f this Agreement. F all of the obliga er person, or an	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign tions, representation	No 7th Street, Suite ees are jointly a nat he/she is dult her hereby uncoins, and covenan rty, before being	20N, nd y ndition ts of entitle
	or will provide all other documentation as Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD the Consignment Agreement Terms of a this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Interfis document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. Eauthorized to execute this Agreement of consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee of Signer and Consignee, a	and information all relevance of the complex of the	tion required by SimplexDistrant information in connect on the back hereof. Int pursuant to the USA Pater of the USA Pater o	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? KDIAM INC., a Nentioned Above agree to all of the mance and obsinist Consignee from Signer. The	New York of the terms of the ervance of or any other obligation.	Yes corporation with are two consign of this Agreement. Find the obligation of the o	an office at 50 W. 4' nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign tions, representation y collateral or proper the joint and seve	No 7th Street, Suite lees are jointly a last he/she is duly her hereby uncous, and covenan rty, before being gral, and indeper	20N, nd y ndition ts of entitle dent,
	or will provide all other documentation as Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD the Consignment Agreement Terms of a this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounderegistered within the US or pursuant to Interfis document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. Eauthorized to execute this Agreement of consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee on force this guaranty against Signer obligations of Signer and Consignee, a Consignee be joined.	and information all relevance in the complex c	tion required by SimplexDistrant information in connect on the back hereof. I ant pursuant to the USA Pater if registered outside the UEMENT between SIMPLES arm") and "Consignee" (As I is below the parties hereby Consignee and to bind Conty the full and timely performent exhaust any recourse again a payment or performance attended.	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? KDIAM INC., a Note that the termination of th	New York of the terms of the ervance of or any other obligation against Signature of the colligation of the obligation o	Yes corporation with are two consign f this Agreement. F all of the obligater person, or an ons hereunder a	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign tions, representation y collateral or prope re the joint and seve tion is brought again	No 7th Street, Suite lees are jointly a last he/she is duther hereby uncoins, and covenantly, before being lard, and indepensat, and indepensat Consignee or	20N, nd y ndition ts of entitle ident,
	or will provide all other documentation as Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD the Consignment Agreement Terms of a this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounder egistered within the US or pursuant to Interfis document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. Eauthorized to execute this Agreement of consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee of Signer and Consignee, a	and information all relevance of the control of the	tion required by SimplexDia vant information in connect on the back hereof. Interpretation to the USA Pate wif registered outside the USA EMENT between SIMPLES am") and "Consignee" (As I Below the parties hereby Consignee and to bind Conty the full and timely performence exhaust any recourse against a recourse again	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? KDIAM INC., a Note that we will be signed to the transignee to the transignee to the transignee from Signer. The and prosecuted INAL PAYMENT IS	New York of the terms of the ervance of or any other against Signature of the RECEIVED.	Yes corporation with are two consign of this Agreement. Frall of the obligater person, or an ons hereunder a gner whether act THAVE READ THE	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign titions, representation y collateral or prope re the joint and seve tion is brought again	No 7th Street, Suite lees are jointly a last he/she is duther hereby uncoins, and covenantly, before being lard, and indepensat, and indepensat Consignee or	20N, nd y ndition ts of entitle ident,
U ((c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	or will provide all other documentation as Consignee have disclosed to SimplexD the Consignment Agreement Terms of a this Compony AML (Anti-Money Lounderegistered within the US or pursuant to Interfine document includes a CONSIGNMI New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or severally liable under this Agreement. Eauthorized to execute this Agreement of consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee on force this guaranty against Signer obligations of Signer and Consignee, a Consignee be joined.	and information all relevance and information and cerement arms arms arms arms arms arms arms arms	tion required by SimplexDiazant information in connect on the back hereof. Interpretation in connect on the back hereof. Interpretation in the USA Pateur if registered outside the UEMENT between SIMPLES am") and "Consignee" (As I is below the parties hereby Consignee and to bind Conty the full and timely performent or performance appayment or performance at eaction may be brought at EXDIAM, INC. UNTIL FULL & Fig. TERMS AND CONDITIONS.	am, (3) Signer with the Mer riot Act if S? KDIAM INC., a Note that we will be signed to the transignee to the transignee to the transignee from Signer. The and prosecuted INAL PAYMENT IS	New York of the terms of the ervance of or any other against Signature of the RECEIVED.	Yes corporation with are two consign of this Agreement. Frall of the obligater person, or an ons hereunder a gner whether act THAVE READ THE	an office at 50 W. 4 nee parties, Consign t. Signer warrants th urthermore, the Sign tions, representation y collateral or prope re the joint and seve tion is brought again	No 7th Street, Suite lees are jointly a last he/she is duther hereby uncoins, and covenantly, before being lard, and indepensat, and indepensat Consignee or	20N, nd y ndition ts of entitle ident,